
School District No. 67 (Okanagan Skaha) 

2019-2020 

Helping your preschooler get ready for school 

EADY, 

ET, 

EARN 

Ready, Set, Learn is a Ministry of Education program designed to support parents in helping 

their preschooler get ready for school.  Your child’s entry into Kindergarten is an important 

milestone in life. Beginning school well makes a big difference in terms of future success in 

the education system and even on into adulthood. The elementary schools in Okanagan 

Skaha School District No. 67 have scheduled a time for you and your child to visit. You are 

encouraged to contact the elementary school closest to your residence and confirm the 

attendance of you and your child at the school’s Ready, Set, Learn presentations on the 

dates indicated above. 

A pamphlet regarding the program is available at the School Board Office, 425 Jermyn 

Avenue, Penticton, BC or at our website at www.sd67.bc.ca 

School District No. 67 gratefully acknowledges the financial contribution of the Province of 

British Columbia through the Ministry of Education. 

Naramata 

250-770-7688 
Tuesday, January 28, 2020 

9:30 am to 
11:00am 

Giant’s Head 

250-770-7671 
Tuesday, April 7, 2020 

1:15 pm to        
2:15 pm 

Kaleden 

250-770-7692 
Wednesday, April 8, 2020 

10:30 am to    
11:30 am 

Trout Creek 

250-770-7665 
Thursday, April 9, 2020 

1:15 pm to 
2:15 pm 

Columbia 

250-770-7676 
Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

10:45 am to 
12:00 pm 

Wiltse 

250-770-7694 
Friday, April 17, 2020 

10:30 am to 
11:30 am 

Uplands 

250-770-7678 
Thursday, April 23, 2020 

10:00 am to 
11:30 am 

Carmi 

250-770-7697 
Thursday, April 23, 2020 

2:45 pm to 
3:45 pm 

Parkway 

250-770-7686 
Thursday, April 30, 2020 

9:30 am to 

10:30 am 

Queen’s Park 

250-770-7680 
Monday, May 4, 2020 

5:00 pm to 

6:30 pm 

West Bench 

250-770-7698 
Wednesday, May 22, 2020 

1:15 pm to 
2:30 pm 

http://www.sd67.bc.ca

